
University of Kalyani
Faculty of Science

Department of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

Date of admission from the confirmed list : 6th August, 2012. Date of counseling 
from waiting list: 7th August 2012 (Upto 3:00 PM)

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates for Admission in the Session 2012-14

Candidates are requested to report errors, if any by 3-00pm 1st August, 2012 to the Head, 
Department of Molecular Biology & Biotechnology, University of Kalyani.

Final merit list will be published on 2nd August, 2012.

*Two percent was deducted from marks obtained in B.Sc.(H) from candidates who passed B.Sc.(H) 
in 2011 or earlier.

Note: The candidates from the waiting list only will be eligible for admission if he/she appears in 
counseling on 7th August.



Roll 
No./ 

MBBT/
Name of the Candidte Subject

Admissio
n Test 
Marks

Adm. 
Test 

Weighta
ge (60%)

H.S. 
Marks%

H.S. 
Weightag
e (10%)

B.Sc. (H)
B.Sc.(H) 
Weightag
e (30%)

Final 
Marks 
(100%)

SC/ST/PC Remarks

1 151 Kaustav Gangopadhyay Bio-chemistry 68 40.80 67.00 6.7 58.88 17.66 65.16

1 150 Pritha Ganguly Bio-chemistry 64 38.40 68.60 6.86 57.13 17.14 62.40

2 143 Sudatta Banerjee Bio-chemistry 64 38.40 64.80 6.48 55.25 16.58 61.46

3 148 Shreya Bhattacharyya Bio-chemistry 58 34.80 69.80 6.98 55.75 16.73 58.51

4 149 Avishek Mitra Bio-chemistry 56 33.60 69.40 6.94 52.50 15.75 56.29

5 146 Abhishek Bera Bio-chemistry 50 30.00 75.60 7.56 55.88 16.76 54.32

6 147 Purbita Roychowdhury Bio-chemistry 52 31.20 69.40 6.94 51.50 15.45 53.59

7 145 Anwesha Sarkar Bio-chemistry 46 27.60 72.20 7.22 55.75 16.73 51.55

8 144 Sharmistha Saha Bio-chemistry 38 22.80 76.20 7.62 63.25 18.98 49.40

1 126 Santanu Samanta Botany 60 36.00 70.00 7 51.00 15.30 58.30

Waiting List 
1 139 Dipanjan Basak Botany 56 33.60 59.60 5.96 61.38 18.41 57.97

2 137 Bhumiaka Adhikari Botany 50 30.00 70.40 7.04 56.75 17.03 54.07

3 130 Ayan Banerjee Botany 46 27.60 60.40 6.04 60.50 18.15 51.79

4 135 Debojyoti Raha Botany 46 27.60 64.60 6.46 52.63 15.79 49.85

5 141 Jyotirmoy Chakraborty Botany 42 25.20 59.80 5.98 60.25 18.08 49.26

2. Subject : Botany [Seat :1 (One)] Confirmed List ]

1. Subject : Biochemistry [Seat : 1 (One)] Confirmed List 

Waiting List 

Subject-Wise Merit List



6 136 Sharanya Chattopadhyay Botany 42 25.20 67.60 6.76 55.40 16.62 48.58

7 138 Nilkanta Chowdhury Botany 46 27.60 52.20 5.22 48.88 14.66 47.48

8 133 Sayani Basu Botany 40 24.00 63.60 6.36 51.13 15.34 45.70

9 172 Utsha Roy Botany 38 22.80 63.80 6.38 55.00 16.50 45.68

10 127 Sandipan Sengupta Botany 38 22.80 67.20 6.72 52.00 15.60 45.12

11 132 Debanjan Sinha Botany 38 22.80 65.60 6.56 52.00 15.60 44.96

12 128 Sankha Banerjee Botany 30 18.00 66.00 6.6 64.00 19.20 43.80

13 142 Piya Biswas Botany 34 20.40 73.60 7.36 53.00 15.90 43.66

14 140 Trisha Manna Botany 30 18.00 58.00 5.8 50.63 15.19 38.99

15 129 Debasish Dey Botany 20 12.00 68.20 6.82 63.88 19.16 37.98

1 156 Ananya Chattopadhyay Chemistry 66 39.60 81.00 8.1 53.75 16.13 63.83

1 158 Pooja Bhattacharyya Chemistry 56 33.60 77.00 7.7 60.00 18.00 59.30

2 157 Preeti Karmakar Chemistry 52 31.20 80.00 8 58.00 17.40 56.60

3 155 Avirup Chatterjee Chemistry 50 30.00 60.10 6.01 59.50 17.85 53.86

4 159 Swagata Das Chemistry 40 24.00 79.40 7.94 66.75 20.03 51.97

1 87 Sayantan Mukherji Microbiology 62 37.20 72.20 7.22 68.00 20.40 64.82

1 65 Pallavi Mandal Microbiology 56 33.60 86.20 8.62 70.50 21.15 63.37

2
69 Siddhartha 

Gangopadhyay
Microbiology

60 36.00 79.40 7.94 61.63 18.49 62.43

3 95 Pradipta Bhattacharya Microbiology 58 34.80 80.80 8.08 63.88 19.16 62.04

4 70 Soumyajit Sanyal Microbiology 56 33.60 70.20 7.02 68.25 20.48 61.10

Waiting List

Waiting List

3.Subject : Chemistry [Seat :1(one)] Confirmed ]

4. Subject : Microbiology [Seat :1 (one)] Confirmed



5 79 Chandrima Bhattacharya Microbiology 50 30.00 74.80 7.48 64.88 19.46 56.94

6 99 Suman Bhattacharjee Microbiology 48 28.80 80.00 8 66.00 19.80 56.60

7 72 Sayan Mukherjee Microbiology 52 31.20 76.80 7.68 58.20 17.46 56.34

8 88 Monidipa Ganguly Microbiology 54 32.40 68.60 6.86 55.25 16.58 55.84

9 96 Sourav Banerjee Microbiology 42 25.20 79.40 7.94 75.63 22.69 55.83

10 98 Chandrima Bagchi Microbiology 48 28.80 77.00 7.7 63.13 18.94 55.44

11 80 Ananya Banerjee Microbiology 54 32.40 68.50 6.85 53.50 16.05 55.30

12 74 Shreya Hore Microbiology 50 30.00 68.60 6.86 57.00 17.10 53.96

13 93 Ranita Roy Microbiology 40 24.00 84.80 8.48 70.38 21.11 53.59

14 83 Debajyoti Das Microbiology 42 25.20 74.00 7.4 65.50 19.65 52.25

15 89 Pratiti Nath Microbiology 42 25.20 81.40 8.14 62.00 18.60 51.94

16 91 Niraj Nag Microbiology 48 28.80 67.80 6.78 54.38 16.31 51.89

17 60 Arunima Gupta Microbiology 46 27.60 66.80 6.68 58.50 17.55 51.83

18 62 Peu Santra Microbiology 38 22.80 89.80 8.98 64.00 19.20 50.98 SC
19 85 Subhamoy Pal Microbiology 48 28.80 58.40 5.84 54.25 16.28 50.92

20 100 Shrutilekha Das Microbiology 44 26.40 69.00 6.9 57.13 17.14 50.44

21 84 Sunit Das Microbiology 42 25.20 66.60 6.66 60.00 18.00 49.86

22 75 Sweta Mukherjee Microbiology 44 26.40 74.00 7.4 52.88 15.86 49.66

23 78 Joyeeta Das Microbiology 42 25.20 65.40 6.54 58.38 17.51 49.25

24 97 Daliya Maitra Microbiology 44 26.40 61.60 6.16 55.25 16.58 49.14

25 73 Pia Dey Microbiology 40 24.00 69.00 6.9 56.25 16.88 47.78

26 81 Ankita Pakrashi Microbiology 36 21.60 72.80 7.28 61.85 18.56 47.44

27 71 Ankita Dhara Microbiology 36 21.60 79.60 7.96 58.00 17.40 46.96

28 66 Deepayan Chatterjee Microbiology 42 25.20 53.40 5.34 54.13 16.24 46.78

29 63 Piyali Mazumder Microbiology 40 24.00 57.60 5.76 56.63 16.99 46.75

30 94 Koyeli Das Microbiology 30 18.00 69.40 6.94 65.38 19.61 44.55

31 76 Prema Kumari Agarwala Microbiology 32 19.20 79.40 7.94 55.38 16.61 43.75

32 61 Ankita Saha Microbiology 30 18.00 73.60 7.36 59.00 17.70 43.06

33 86 Joyottam Mullick Microbiology 34 20.40 64.80 6.48 53.75 16.13 43.01

34 64 Moupriya Saha Microbiology 30 18.00 55.50 5.55 54.60 16.38 39.93



35 67 Sumanta Das Microbiology 28 16.80 61.00 6.1 56.50 16.95 39.85

36 77 Tanusree Dhara Microbiology 24 14.40 64.20 6.42 52.25 15.68 36.50

1 50 Sulekha Kumari Mol.Bio.&Biotech 52 31.20 67.80 6.78 73.00 21.90 59.88

1 49 Avik Bhattacharya Mol.Bio.&Biotech 56 33.60 57.40 5.74 58.50 17.55 56.89

2 11 Newton Biswas Mol.Bio.&Biotech 58 34.80 59.20 5.92 53.88 16.16 56.88

3 47 Ankan Kumar Samata Mol.Bio.&Biotech 52 31.20 67.60 6.76 60.88 18.26 56.22

4 3 Pritam Mazumdar Mol.Bio.&Biotech 54 32.40 57.40 5.74 54.50 16.35 54.49

5 27 Gargi Bhattacharya Mol.Bio.&Biotech 52 31.20 56.60 5.66 55.27 16.58 53.44

6 8 Gourav Maity Mol.Bio.&Biotech 46 27.60 69.80 6.98 62.38 18.71 53.29

7 4 Tamal Kumar Das Mol.Bio.&Biotech 44 26.40 71.80 7.18 62.25 18.68 52.26

8 12 Biswajit Debnath Mol.Bio.&Biotech 52 31.20 53.00 5.3 52.00 15.60 52.10

9 13 Somnath Koley Mol.Bio.&Biotech 48 28.80 64.80 6.48 53.77 16.13 51.41

10 10 Shamiul Haque Mol.Bio.&Biotech 44 26.40 71.20 7.12 51.88 15.56 49.08

11 7 Anuradha Das Mol.Bio.&Biotech 34 20.40 79.60 7.96 68.50 20.55 48.91

12 5 Annesha Banerjee Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 66.40 6.64 68.13 20.44 48.68

13 51 Sudip Mandal Mol.Bio.&Biotech 42 25.20 62.60 6.26 57.13 17.14 48.60

14 23 Sourav Gangopadhyay Mol.Bio.&Biotech 42 25.20 68.40 6.84 53.38 16.01 48.05

15 6 Avishek Mazumder Mol.Bio.&Biotech 38 22.80 64.60 6.46 62.00 18.60 47.86

16 18 Priyanka Dey Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 65.80 6.58 65.45 19.64 47.82

17 24 Santosh Kumar Mehta Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 59.80 5.98 68.75 20.63 45.81

18 15 Ripon Saha Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 68.40 6.84 57.25 17.18 45.62

19 19 Naincy Sinha Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 66.00 6.6 55.54 16.66 44.86

20 25 Pankaj Kumar Tiger Mol.Bio.&Biotech 34 20.40 49.89 4.989 63.75 19.13 44.51

21 28 Manjusha Pal Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 49.60 4.96 66.75 20.03 44.19

22 140 Dipanwita Show (SC) Mol. Bio & 
Biotech

34 20.40 53.00 5.3 59.64 17.89 43.59 SC
23 14 Mousami Akhtar Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 60.80 6.08 60.38 18.11 43.39

24 43 Monalisa Mondal Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 61.60 6.16 57.50 17.25 42.61

Waiting List

5. Subject : Mol. Bio & Biotech [ Seat :1 (one)] Confirmed



25 20 Rajesh Lodh Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 45.80 4.58 52.95 15.89 42.07

26 9 Pratap Vishma Sur Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 59.20 5.92 55.50 16.65 41.77

27 17 Tazeen Wasfi Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 60.60 6.06 53.45 16.04 41.30

28 21 Ananda Bhusan Debnath Mol.Bio.&Biotech 28 16.80 54.60 5.46 62.00 18.60 40.86

29 58 Rituparna Datta Mol.Bio.&Biotech 28 16.80 51.80 5.18 56.00 16.80 38.78

30 16 Ishita Poddar Mol.Bio.&Biotech 22 13.20 55.80 5.58 54.27 16.28 35.06

1
161 Akash Deep   

Chakraborty
Physiology

60 36.00 88.40 8.84 63.38 19.01 63.85

1 167 Sudipa Maity Physiology 58 34.80 74.80 7.48 57.00 17.10 59.38

2 168 Rubia Mondal Physiology 58 34.80 62.00 6.2 59.13 17.74 58.74

4 160 Soumajit Mukherjee Physiology 44 26.40 72.00 7.2 59.00 17.70 51.30

5 162 Diptesh Roy Physiology 42 25.20 64.60 6.46 60.13 18.04 49.70

6 164 Sourav Mukherjee Physiology 40 24.00 59.60 5.96 52.75 15.83 45.79

7 166 Swati Shrabani Pal Physiology 36 21.60 66.20 6.62 56.13 16.84 45.06

8 165 Ria Singha Physiology 26 15.60 66.00 6.6 51.25 15.38 37.58

1 102 Anuska Das Zoology 58 34.80 78.60 7.86 64.63 19.39 62.05

1 117 Anindita Chowdhury Zoology 56 33.60 72.60 7.26 63.25 18.98 59.84

2 122 Utkarsha Nayak Zoology 54 32.40 69.20 6.92 67.75 20.33 59.65

3 125 Riturparna Sharangi Zoology 52 31.20 75.60 7.56 62.00 18.60 57.36

4 116 Pratik Dey Zoology 54 32.40 79.80 7.98 55.25 16.58 56.96

5 123 Anirban Mahata Zoology 48 28.80 67.60 6.76 67.00 20.10 55.66

Waiting List

7. Subject : Zoology [Seat :1 (one)] Confirmed

Waiting List

6. Subject :Physiology [Seat :1(one)] Confirmed



6 119 Mrinmoy Sinha Zoology 44 26.40 66.00 6.6 69.13 20.74 53.74

7 106 Rajdip Saha Zoology 50 30.00 55.40 5.54 54.00 16.20 51.74

9 124 Santanu Pal Zoology 40 24.00 80.60 8.06 64.88 19.46 51.52

10 113 Sarbadipta Guha Zoology 40 24.00 67.40 6.74 65.25 19.58 50.32

11 103 Priya Ghosh Zoology 42 25.20 76.40 7.64 55.38 16.61 49.45

12 110 Shrestha Banerjee Zoology 34 20.40 78.80 7.88 67.75 20.33 48.61

13 115 Sutapa Roy Zoology 40 24.00 68.60 6.86 55.50 16.65 47.51

14 111 Shaswati Ganguly Zoology 42 25.20 64.30 6.43 50.75 15.23 46.86

15 104 Pompia Banerjee Zoology 34 20.40 72.40 7.24 57.00 17.10 44.74

16 112 Shrewashri Koiri Zoology 34 20.40 60.40 6.04 60.50 18.15 44.59

17 109 Gatisattam Mondal Zoology 32 19.20 60.20 6.02 62.88 18.86 44.08

18 107 Subham Guha Roy Zoology 34 20.40 68.80 6.88 51.88 15.56 42.84

19 101 Mousumi Pore Zoology 28 16.80 69.80 6.98 63.00 18.90 42.68

20 105 Palash Banik Zoology 28 16.80 77.60 7.76 50.50 15.15 39.71

Roll 
No./ 

MBBT/
Name of the Candidte Subject

Admissio
n Test 
Marks

Adm. 
Test 

Weighta
ge (60%)

H.S. 
Marks%

H.S. 
Weightag
e (10%)

B.Sc. (H)
B.Sc.(H) 
Weightag
e (30%)

Final 
Marks 
(100%)

SC/ST/PC Remarks

1 48 Joy Tudu (ST) Mol.Bio.&Biotech 46 27.60 59.60 5.96 48.00 14.40 47.96 ST

1 163 Debojyoti Das (SC) Physiology 50 30.00 73.40 7.34 60.38 18.11 55.45 SC
2 119 Mrinmoy Sinha (SC) Zoology 44 26.40 66.00 6.6 69.13 20.74 53.74 SC
3 108 Priyanka Baroi (SC) Zoology 46 27.60 67.20 6.72 60.00 18.00 52.32 SC
4 62 Peu Santra (SC) Microbiology 38 22.80 89.80 8.98 64.00 19.20 50.98 SC

5
138 Nilkanta Chowdhury 

(SC)
Botany

46 27.60 52.20 5.22 48.88 14.66 47.48 SC

SC/ST/PC Merit List [seat SC-5; ST-1; PC-1 Confirmed List]



1
140 Dipanwita Show (SC) Mol. Bio & 

Biotech 34 20.40 53.00 5.3 59.64 17.89 43.59 SC

Roll 
No./ 

MBBT/
Name of the Candidte Subject

Admissio
n Test 
Marks

Adm. 
Test 

Weighta
ge (60%)

H.S. 
Marks%

H.S. 
Weightag
e (10%)

B.Sc. (H)
B.Sc.(H) 
Weightag
e (30%)

Final 
Marks 
(100%)

SC/ST/PC Remarks

1 65 Pallavi Mandal Microbiology 56 33.60 86.20 8.62 70.50 21.15 63.37

2
69 Siddhartha 

Gangopadhyay
Microbiology

60 36.00 79.40 7.94 61.63 18.49 62.43

3 150 Pritha Ganguly Bio-chemistry 64 38.40 68.60 6.86 57.13 17.14 62.40
4 95 Pradipta Bhattacharya Microbiology 58 34.80 80.80 8.08 63.88 19.16 62.04
5 143 Sudatta Banerjee Bio-chemistry 64 38.40 64.80 6.48 55.25 16.58 61.46
6 70 Soumyajit Sanyal Microbiology 56 33.60 70.20 7.02 68.25 20.48 61.10
7 117 Anindita Chowdhury Zoology 56 33.60 72.60 7.26 63.25 18.98 59.84
8 122 Utkarsha Nayak Zoology 54 32.40 69.20 6.92 67.75 20.33 59.65
9 167 Sudipa Maity Physiology 58 34.80 74.80 7.48 57.00 17.10 59.38

1 158 Pooja Bhattacharyya Chemistry 56 33.60 77.00 7.7 60.00 18.00 59.30
2 168 Rubia Mondal Physiology 58 34.80 62.00 6.2 59.13 17.74 58.74
3 148 Shreya Bhattacharyya Bio-chemistry 58 34.80 69.80 6.98 55.75 16.73 58.51
4 139 Dipanjan Basak Botany 56 33.60 59.60 5.96 61.38 18.41 57.97
5 125 Riturparna Sharangi Zoology 52 31.20 75.60 7.56 62.00 18.60 57.36
6 116 Pratik Dey Zoology 54 32.40 79.80 7.98 55.25 16.58 56.96
7 79 Chandrima Bhattacharya Microbiology 50 30.00 74.80 7.48 64.88 19.46 56.94

Waiting List 

Composite Merit List [Seat : 9 (Nine) Confirmed List

Waiting List



8 49 Avik Bhattacharya Mol.Bio.&Biotech 56 33.60 57.40 5.74 58.50 17.55 56.89
9 11 Newton Biswas Mol.Bio.&Biotech 58 34.80 59.20 5.92 53.88 16.16 56.88
10 157 Preeti Karmakar Chemistry 52 31.20 80.00 8 58.00 17.40 56.60
11 99 Suman Bhattacharjee Microbiology 48 28.80 80.00 8 66.00 19.80 56.60
12 72 Sayan Mukherjee Microbiology 52 31.20 76.80 7.68 58.20 17.46 56.34
13 149 Avishek Mitra Bio-chemistry 56 33.60 69.40 6.94 52.50 15.75 56.29
14 47 Ankan Kumar Samata Mol.Bio.&Biotech 52 31.20 67.60 6.76 60.88 18.26 56.22
15 88 Monidipa Ganguly Microbiology 54 32.40 68.60 6.86 55.25 16.58 55.84
16 96 Sourav Banerjee Microbiology 42 25.20 79.40 7.94 75.63 22.69 55.83
17 123 Anirban Mahata Zoology 48 28.80 67.60 6.76 67.00 20.10 55.66
18 163 Debojyoti Das Physiology 50 30.00 73.40 7.34 60.38 18.11 55.45
19 98 Chandrima Bagchi Microbiology 48 28.80 77.00 7.7 63.13 18.94 55.44
20 80 Ananya Banerjee Microbiology 54 32.40 68.50 6.85 53.50 16.05 55.30
21 3 Pritam Mazumdar Mol.Bio.&Biotech 54 32.40 57.40 5.74 54.50 16.35 54.49
22 146 Abhishek Bera Bio-chemistry 50 30.00 75.60 7.56 55.88 16.76 54.32
23 137 Bhumiaka Adhikari Botany 50 30.00 70.40 7.04 56.75 17.03 54.07
24 74 Shreya Hore Microbiology 50 30.00 68.60 6.86 57.00 17.10 53.96
25 155 Avirup Chatterjee Chemistry 50 30.00 60.10 6.01 59.50 17.85 53.86
26 93 Ranita Roy Microbiology 40 24.00 84.80 8.48 70.38 21.11 53.59
27 147 Purbita Roychowdhury Bio-chemistry 52 31.20 69.40 6.94 51.50 15.45 53.59
28 27 Gargi Bhattacharya Mol.Bio.&Biotech 52 31.20 56.60 5.66 55.27 16.58 53.44
29 8 Gourav Maity Mol.Bio.&Biotech 46 27.60 69.80 6.98 62.38 18.71 53.29
30 4 Tamal Kumar Das Mol.Bio.&Biotech 44 26.40 71.80 7.18 62.25 18.68 52.26
31 83 Debajyoti Das Microbiology 42 25.20 74.00 7.4 65.50 19.65 52.25
32 12 Biswajit Debnath Mol.Bio.&Biotech 52 31.20 53.00 5.3 52.00 15.60 52.10
33 159 Swagata Das Chemistry 40 24.00 79.40 7.94 66.75 20.03 51.97
34 89 Pratiti Nath Microbiology 42 25.20 81.40 8.14 62.00 18.60 51.94
35 91 Niraj Nag Microbiology 48 28.80 67.80 6.78 54.38 16.31 51.89
36 60 Arunima Gupta Microbiology 46 27.60 66.80 6.68 58.50 17.55 51.83
37 130 Ayan Banerjee Botany 46 27.60 60.40 6.04 60.50 18.15 51.79
38 106 Rajdip Saha Zoology 50 30.00 55.40 5.54 54.00 16.20 51.74
39 145 Anwesha Sarkar Bio-chemistry 46 27.60 72.20 7.22 55.75 16.73 51.55
40 124 Santanu Pal Zoology 40 24.00 80.60 8.06 64.88 19.46 51.52
41 13 Somnath Koley Mol.Bio.&Biotech 48 28.80 64.80 6.48 53.77 16.13 51.41



42 160 Soumajit Mukherjee Physiology 44 26.40 72.00 7.2 59.00 17.70 51.30
43 85 Subhamoy Pal Microbiology 48 28.80 58.40 5.84 54.25 16.28 50.92
44 100 Shrutilekha Das Microbiology 44 26.40 69.00 6.9 57.13 17.14 50.44
45 113 Sarbadipta Guha Zoology 40 24.00 67.40 6.74 65.25 19.58 50.32
46 84 Sunit Das Microbiology 42 25.20 66.60 6.66 60.00 18.00 49.86
47 135 Debojyoti Raha Botany 46 27.60 64.60 6.46 52.63 15.79 49.85
48 162 Diptesh Roy Physiology 42 25.20 64.60 6.46 60.13 18.04 49.70
49 75 Sweta Mukherjee Microbiology 44 26.40 74.00 7.4 52.88 15.86 49.66
50 103 Priya Ghosh Zoology 42 25.20 76.40 7.64 55.38 16.61 49.45
51 144 Sharmistha Saha Bio-chemistry 38 22.80 76.20 7.62 63.25 18.98 49.40
52 141 Jyotirmoy Chakraborty Botany 42 25.20 59.80 5.98 60.25 18.08 49.26
53 78 Joyeeta Das Microbiology 42 25.20 65.40 6.54 58.38 17.51 49.25
54 97 Daliya Maitra Microbiology 44 26.40 61.60 6.16 55.25 16.58 49.14
55 10 Shamiul Haque Mol.Bio.&Biotech 44 26.40 71.20 7.12 51.88 15.56 49.08
56 7 Anuradha Das Mol.Bio.&Biotech 34 20.40 79.60 7.96 68.50 20.55 48.91
57 5 Annesha Banerjee Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 66.40 6.64 68.13 20.44 48.68
58 110 Shrestha Banerjee Zoology 34 20.40 78.80 7.88 67.75 20.33 48.61
59 51 Sudip Mandal Mol.Bio.&Biotech 42 25.20 62.60 6.26 57.13 17.14 48.60

60 136 Sharanya Chattopadhyay Botany 42 25.20 67.60 6.76 55.40 16.62 48.58

61 23 Sourav Gangopadhyay Mol.Bio.&Biotech 42 25.20 68.40 6.84 53.38 16.01 48.05
62 6 Avishek Mazumder Mol.Bio.&Biotech 38 22.80 64.60 6.46 62.00 18.60 47.86
63 18 Priyanka Dey Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 65.80 6.58 65.45 19.64 47.82
64 73 Pia Dey Microbiology 40 24.00 69.00 6.9 56.25 16.88 47.78
65 115 Sutapa Roy Zoology 40 24.00 68.60 6.86 55.50 16.65 47.51
66 81 Ankita Pakrashi Microbiology 36 21.60 72.80 7.28 61.85 18.56 47.44
67 71 Ankita Dhara Microbiology 36 21.60 79.60 7.96 58.00 17.40 46.96
68 111 Shaswati Ganguly Zoology 42 25.20 64.30 6.43 50.75 15.23 46.86
69 66 Deepayan Chatterjee Microbiology 42 25.20 53.40 5.34 54.13 16.24 46.78
70 63 Piyali Mazumder Microbiology 40 24.00 57.60 5.76 56.63 16.99 46.75
71 24 Santosh Kumar Mehta Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 59.80 5.98 68.75 20.63 45.81
72 164 Sourav Mukherjee Physiology 40 24.00 59.60 5.96 52.75 15.83 45.79
73 133 Sayani Basu Botany 40 24.00 63.60 6.36 51.13 15.34 45.70
74 172 Utsha Roy Botany 38 22.80 63.80 6.38 55.00 16.50 45.68
75 15 Ripon Saha Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 68.40 6.84 57.25 17.18 45.62



76 127 Sandipan Sengupta Botany 38 22.80 67.20 6.72 52.00 15.60 45.12
77 166 Swati Shrabani Pal Physiology 36 21.60 66.20 6.62 56.13 16.84 45.06
78 132 Debanjan Sinha Botany 38 22.80 65.60 6.56 52.00 15.60 44.96
79 19 Naincy Sinha Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 66.00 6.6 55.54 16.66 44.86
80 104 Pompia Banerjee Zoology 34 20.40 72.40 7.24 57.00 17.10 44.74
81 112 Shrewashri Koiri Zoology 34 20.40 60.40 6.04 60.50 18.15 44.59
82 94 Koyeli Das Microbiology 30 18.00 69.40 6.94 65.38 19.61 44.55
83 25 Pankaj Kumar Tiger Mol.Bio.&Biotech 34 20.40 49.89 4.989 63.75 19.13 44.51
84 28 Manjusha Pal Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 49.60 4.96 66.75 20.03 44.19
85 109 Gatisattam Mondal Zoology 32 19.20 60.20 6.02 62.88 18.86 44.08
86 128 Sankha Banerjee Botany 30 18.00 66.00 6.6 64.00 19.20 43.80

87 76 Prema Kumari Agarwala Microbiology 32 19.20 79.40 7.94 55.38 16.61 43.75

88 142 Piya Biswas Botany 34 20.40 73.60 7.36 53.00 15.90 43.66
89 140 Dipanwita Show (SC) Mol.Bio &Biotech 34 20.40 53.00 5.3 59.64 17.89 43.59 SC
90 14 Mousami Akhtar Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 60.80 6.08 60.38 18.11 43.39
91 61 Ankita Saha Microbiology 30 18.00 73.60 7.36 59.00 17.70 43.06
92 86 Joyottam Mullick Microbiology 34 20.40 64.80 6.48 53.75 16.13 43.01
93 107 Subham Guha Roy Zoology 34 20.40 68.80 6.88 51.88 15.56 42.84
94 101 Mousumi Pore Zoology 28 16.80 69.80 6.98 63.00 18.90 42.68
95 43 Monalisa Mondal Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 61.60 6.16 57.50 17.25 42.61
96 20 Rajesh Lodh Mol.Bio.&Biotech 36 21.60 45.80 4.58 52.95 15.89 42.07
97 9 Pratap Vishma Sur Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 59.20 5.92 55.50 16.65 41.77
98 17 Tazeen Wasfi Mol.Bio.&Biotech 32 19.20 60.60 6.06 53.45 16.04 41.30
99 21 Ananda Bhusan Debnath Mol.Bio.&Biotech 28 16.80 54.60 5.46 62.00 18.60 40.86
100 64 Moupriya Saha Microbiology 30 18.00 55.50 5.55 54.60 16.38 39.93
101 67 Sumanta Das Microbiology 28 16.80 61.00 6.1 56.50 16.95 39.85
102 105 Palash Banik Zoology 28 16.80 77.60 7.76 50.50 15.15 39.71
103 140 Trisha Manna Botany 30 18.00 58.00 5.8 50.63 15.19 38.99
104 58 Rituparna Datta Mol.Bio.&Biotech 28 16.80 51.80 5.18 56.00 16.80 38.78
105 129 Debasish Dey Botany 20 12.00 68.20 6.82 63.88 19.16 37.98
106 165 Ria Singha Physiology 26 15.60 66.00 6.6 51.25 15.38 37.58
107 77 Tanusree Dhara Microbiology 24 14.40 64.20 6.42 52.25 15.68 36.50
108 16 Ishita Poddar Mol.Bio.&Biotech 22 13.20 55.80 5.58 54.27 16.28 35.06










